432
176
950
942
940
934
928
927
894
886
883
879
870
863
853
849
846
838
751
288
282
272
265
439
432
409
403
228
211
198
181
861
835
789
763
753
745
721
684
651
635
603
595
514
338
507
503
2.498
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EXPNO
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Date
Time
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PROBHD
PULPROG
TD
SOLVENT
NS

DS

SWH
FIDRES
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RG

DW
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0.98
8

1.0
9

0.9

145518

1

1
20210424
6.06
Avance
7116098 0833 (
zg30
65536
DMSO

16

2

8196.722
0.250144
3.9977460
101

61.000
13.54
295.0
1.00000000
1

400.1324708
1H

3.33

10.00

65536
400.1300018
EM

0

0.30

0

1.00

Hz
Hz
sec

usecC
usec

secC

MHz

usecC
usec

MHz

Hz



